Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

POWERD

Monday Start 01/02/23
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE Graduated Payments
% DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE ~ DRAW  CUMUL 1st Payment 4,379,968
Actual Estimate 2nd Payment 4,598,966
1 11/21/22  Mon $13,911,550 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $10,200,000 1.964 2.4% 2.4% 3rd Payment 4,828,914
2 11/23/22 Wed $18,305,856 $32,226,279 $30,000,000 $15,300,000 1.964 3.1% 5.4% 4th Payment 5,070,360
3  11/26/22  Sat $21,448,726 $45,650,953 $48,000,000 $24,900,000 1.926 3.6% 8.8% 5th Payment 5,323,878
0.86% -4.18% 4 11/28/22 Mon $14,030,532 $54,840,481 $56,000,000 $29,100,000 1.926 2.4% 10.9% 6th Payment 5,590,072
-10.03% -8.71% 5 11/30/22 Wed $16,470,676 $65,628,222 $65,000,000 $33,700,000 1.926 2.8% 13.4% 7th Payment 5,869,575
12.46% 11.67% 6 12/03/22  Sat $24,121,516 $79,947,284 $81,000,000 $42,800,000 1.891 4.0% 16.9% 8th Payment 6,163,054
2.25% 1.21% 7 12/05/22 Mon $14,346,430 $89,172,960 $89,000,000 $47,100,000 1.891 2.4% 18.9% 9th Payment 6,471,207
10.48% 5.00% 8 12/07/22 Wed $18,196,538 $100,874,501 $100,000,000 $52,900,000 1.891 3.1% 21.4% 10th Payment 6,794,767
6.18% 597% 9 12/10/22  Sat $25,613,420 $115,049,548 $116,000,000 $62,600,000 1.854 4.3% 24.8% 11th Payment 7,134,506
9.20% 3.06% 10 12/12/22 Mon $15,666,080 $124,347,222 $124,000,000 $66,900,000 1.854 2.6% 26.8% 12th Payment 7,491,231
3.11% 3.25% 11 12/14/22 Wed $18,762,858 $134,785,409 $134,000,000 $72,300,000 1.854 3.2% 29.1% 13th Payment 7,865,793
3.73% 2.38% 12 12/17/22  Sat $26,568,000 $149,888,453 $149,000,000 $80,200,000 1.858 4.4% 32.2% 14th Payment 8,259,082
4.00% 3.12% 13  12/19/22 Mon $16,293,226 $158,972,285 $158,000,000 $85,000,000 1.858 2.7% 34.1% 15th Payment 8,672,036
10.47% 9.62% 14  12/21/22 Wed $20,727,660 $170,528,412 $170,000,000 $91,500,000 1.858 3.5% 36.4% 16th Payment 9,105,638
22.03% 19.00% 15 12/24/22  Sat $32,420,758 $194,389,710 $186,000,000 $97,100,000 1.915 5.4% 39.8% 17th Payment 9,560,920
6.03% -20.00% 16  12/26/22 Mon $17,275,696 $204,462,063 $201,000,000 $105,000,000 1.915 2.9% 41.6% 18th Payment 10,038,966
30.36% 30.00% 17  12/28/22 Wed $27,020,776 $222,045,941 $215,000,000 $112,300,000 1.915 4.5% 44.2% 19th Payment 10,540,914
41.94% 14.39% 18 12/31/22  Sat $46,016,634 $258,830,626 $246,000,000 $125,100,000 1.967 7.6% 48.4% 20th Payment 11,067,960
17.50% 17.50% 19  01/02/23 Mon $20,298,943 $272,397,435 $265,000,000 $134,700,000 1.967 3.4% 50.2% 21st Payment 11,621,358
5.00% 5.00% 20 01/04/23 Wed $28,371,815 $291,359,751 $291,000,000 $147,900,000 1.967 4.7% 52.6%  22nd Payment 12,202,426
14.47% 14.47% 21  01/07/23  Sat 1.967 8.6% 56.7% 23rd Payment 12,812,547
8.45% 8.45% 22  01/09/23 Mon 1.967 3.7% 58.3% 24th Payment 13,453,175
3.27% 3.27% 23 01/11/23 Wed 1.967 4.9% 60.3% 25th Payment 14,125,833
1.00% 1.00% 24 01/14/23  Sat 1.967 8.7% 63.8% 26th Payment 14,832,125
12.00% 12.00% 25 01/16/23 Mon 1.967 41% 65.3% 27th Payment 15,573,731
10.99% 10.99% 26 01/18/23 Wed 1.967 5.4% 67.1% 28th Payment 16,352,418
11.35% 11.35% 27 01/21/23  Sat 1.967 9.6% 70.3% 29th Payment 17,170,039
15.20% 15.20% 28 01/23/23 Mon 1.967 4.7% 71.7% 30th Payment 18,028,541
17.00% 17.00% 29 01/25/23 Wed 1.967 6.3% 73.5%
30.00% 30.00% 30 01/28/23 Sat 1.967 12.3% 76.8% Total 297,000,000
50.00% 50.00% 31 01/30/23 Mon 1.967 7.0% 78.4%
45.00% 45.00% 32 02/01/23 Wed 1.967 9.0% 80.3%
8.88% 8.88% 33 02/04/23  Sat 1.967 13.4% 83.0%
12.65% 12.65% 34  02/06/23 Mon 1.967 7.9% 84.3%
10.12% 10.12% 35 02/08/23 Wed 1.967 9.9% 85.9%
20.00% 20.00% 36 02/11/23  Sat 1.967 15.8% 88.1%
45.00% 45.00% 37 02/13/23 Mon 1.967 11.2% 89.4%
33.29% 33.29% 38 02/15/23 Wed 1.967 12.9% 90.8%
20.00% 20.00% 39 02/18/23  Sat 1.967 18.7% 92.5%
99.70% 99.70% 40 02/20/23 Mon 1.967 21.2% 94.1%
70.00% 70.00% 41  02/22/23 Wed 1.967  21.0% 95.3%
NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2) The probability of gettinﬁ hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The
pr?bability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE
column.

Guarantee: Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $2 million.

TF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $10,200,000

GPEST (CFS) 1/2/2023




